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Carolina Industrial Eguipment ..
P.0. Box 667907 Charlotte, NC 28266 800.476.2434 f:704.588.2592

Optional equipment list

Brand:

Model:

Factory Cat

Micro HD v2.0

Discount: 6%

Description of common options MSRP

On board charger 318.00
Single point watering system *must include 150ah battery upgrad 292.00
Dual manager lockout control 148.00
150 amp hour battery upgrade 279.00
Vacuum wand 286.00

Other options available

ciequipment.com

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #22-06-0426R
Discounted Price
298.00
274.00
139.00
262.00
268.00



