

## **Optional equipment list**

**Brand:** Factory Cat

Model: Micro HD v2.0

Discount: 6%

		NC Sheriffs' Association Contract #22-06-0426R
Description of common options	<b>MSRP</b>	<b>Discounted Price</b>
On board charger	318.00	298.00
Single point watering system *must include 150ah battery upgrad	292.00	274.00
Dual manager lockout control	148.00	139.00
150 amp hour battery upgrade	279.00	262.00
Vacuum wand	286.00	268.00

## Other options available